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Mind Boggler Crossword
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195

ACROSS
Stand astride
Message by mail
Shrill call
Brimless cap
The truth
Acrobats’
equipment
Amount of bread
Historic tale
Parachute part
Put away a sword
Salamanders
Sudden fall
Signs for diagnosis
Of the countryside
Excavation pit
Escapade
A fortress
High mountains
Adore
Pieces of cotton
A public speaker
Destiny to some
Hammers
Cheek indentations
Ancient kingdom
Dormant spy
Flow suddenly
A cure-all
A small bite
Under a spell
Eating directions
A learner

71
73
74
78

80
&3
86
88
89
92
94

96

98

99

100
101
103
104
105
106
109
112
113
114
116
118
120

122
123
125

Windflowers
Place of safety
Starve

Portable computer
Reward given
Have sights on
A coronet

A long way off
A fruit
Cowboy’s show
Sheep’s coat
Confined with a
rope

Dried grass

A flower

Count of people
A fish

Exist

God of love
Animal hides

A drink

Bathing vessels
Take for granted
Cunning

An echo sounder
Dried grapes
NY theatre district
A lock of hair
Ground
measurement
Biblical garden
A reception room
Go by air

126

128
130
135
138
139
141
143
144

146
147

149

150
152
156
157
159
161
164
167
168
169
170
171
175
179
182
184
188
189

A visual
manifestation
Aflag

Destroy
Straightforward
Hair cutters

Male fowl

Scarce

A shred

A small portion of
rum

Consecrated
Hindu religious
teacher
Three-pronged
spear

Type of fish
Types of dances
A church cup
Country
Storybook maiden
A Himalayan peak
Audio effect
Strong cord

Soft colour
Political activities
Orb

Designed fabric
A stimulant

A crack

Jugs

Against the law
Flying company
Small US coin
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195
196
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11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

20
21
23
29

32

Prison room
Place for records
A white-ant
Capsize

Wrap up

Berate severely
Soak area totally

DOWN
A tribal symbol
Change over
A vision
Female sheep
An assistant
To let stand!
Applicable
Arbiter
Carry in the womb
Types of biscuits
A singer
Leaning Tower’s
location
Funeral fire
A brown pigment
Hit with the hand
Detection system
Transparent
mineral
A veto
A State (abb)
A large rock
Radiance around
head
A written contract
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34
35
36
37
39
42

44
45
49
51
53
54
55
56
58

59
61

62
64
65
69
72
73
75

76
77
79
81
82
84

Time gone by
Small military unit
Rings of bells
Wise birds

A killer

Acted corruptly
with

Trim feathers
Transmit in stages
Certain in remarks
A mollusc
Scottish apparel
Nothing more
Ahole

Fronded plants
Upright stone
support

A small drink
Italian seafood
dish

Act in answer
Laundry item
With hands on hips
Trudge around
Oily fruit

Church desk
Drove recklessly
(coll)

An artist’s stand
Devil’s abode

A projectile
Destiny

Golf mounds
African ruminant

104

106

107
108
110
111
112
115
117
119
121
124
127
129
131
132
133
134

136
137

Craftsmen

Hand coverings
Revokes

Army surplus store
The skull

Santa’s helpers

A bird

A bet

Young bears
Goodhumoured
raillery

Vessel made of
alloy

Firearm
mechanism

Soft leather

A sharp irritation
Cicatrice

Dimness

Horse gait
Ring-shaped cake
Heavenly body
Earthenware scraps
Group of seven
Off course

Call on

Writers

Light in movement
Skin bubbles
Check again

First public
showing

Short performance
A small amount

140
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148
151
153
154

155
156
158
160
162
163
165
166
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
185
186
187

A sign

Aline

Rest
Domesticated
Fishermen

Lunar phenomenon
Foolish (coll)
Medieval
instrument

Of the middle
Small inlet

Did better
Projectiles
Authentic

Arelic

Combed upward
Went right through
A town square
Low woody plant
Destroys utterly
English racecourse
A monk

Clumsy

A festival
Bouncy in
movements

A single part
Flightless bird

A group of waves
A tax

Applied gold
Drinks as a cat



