

## ECHO Mind Boggler Crossword

					_	19 <b>1 - 1</b> 99		í.		$\sim$	$\sim$	$\sim$	_	1999 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	1000 A.	24.753		14 - 205				in al No-	1		in the forest the											
	1	2		3		4		5		6		7		8			9		10			11		12		13		14		15		16		17		
18								19								20				21		22												┝──┣		23
		24												25					26									27					$\square$			
								28			29			<u> </u>		30				<u> </u>		31			32							$\vdash$				
33			34				35																						36				37			
							38		39					40										41			42									-
																															15					
43					44																										45		46			_ I
_			47								48		49							50			51				52						┢━┥			-1
	53																54		55																56	
57			58			59			60						61						62		63							64			65			
					66		1																						67							
								68			69		70								71				72											
70																															34					
73																															74					75
						76		77		78							79							80				81		82						-
00		0.4		05		00																	07				00					00		60		
83		84		85		86	1																87				88					89		90		- I
													91			92					93															$\neg$
		94							95		96				07						98						99					$\square$		<b>-</b>		_
		94					1		95		90				97						90		1				99									_ I
								100							101				102													103				
104																			105						106			107		109				┝──┪		
104																			105						100			107		108						
				109		110		111			<b>1</b> 12										113						114									115
															116		117																			_
															116		117																			_ I
118			119			120															121						122					123	124			
										125				126	127						128		129										┝──┦			_
										125				120	127						120		125													_ I
130	131								132				133														134				135		$\square$		136	
						137		138									139		140				<b>—</b>		141					142						
						157		150									155		140				1		141					142						
					143																								144		145		$\square$			
146						<u> </u>			147		148				149								150		151					152	├──		┝──┦			
140									141		'~~				140								100		101					102						
							153																						154							
155			156				<b>—</b>				157			158						159		160	<b>—</b>				161				<u> </u>		162	ES,		163
155			150				1				157			150						155		100	1				101						102			103
164																	165		166														167			
							168							169										170									┝──┦			—
							100							100										110												
171		172		173		174																							175	176		177	$\square$	178		
								179		180	┡──┦	181		<u> </u>		182				183		<b>18</b> 4		185		186		187				$\vdash$		<u>                                      </u>		-
		188												189					190									191								
								192								193				-		<b>19</b> 4										$\vdash$		<b>1</b>		-
	195																											196								
																100												~ ^						<b>L</b>		
1		ROS			71			owers		]	26 A						Pris		om recoi	da	3			gone t					smen				0 A s			
1 14		d astri sage b		;1	73 74		ace of	f safe	ety	1	m 128 A		estati	on			Plac A w			as	3			of bel	ry un			Hand Revo		erings	5		2 Ali			
14		l call	y ma	11	74 78			e com	nputer		128 A						Cap		am		3		Vise b		15					olus s	tore		3 Res	st mestic	ontad	
20		less c	ар		79			l give			35 S			ward			Wra				3		kille					The s		5140 0				herme		
22	The		1		80			ghts of			38 H					195	Bera	ate se	everel		4			corru	ptly					pers				nar ph		enon
24	Acro				83		coron				39 N					196	Soal	k area	a tota	lly			vith					A bir						olish (		enon
25		oment		1	86			way o	off		41 S										4			eather				A bet						dieval		
25 26		unt of oric ta		ad	88		fruit				43 A			rtion	of	2		DOW	/N symbo	1	4 4				stages emark		99 102		ig bea		1		inst	trumer	nt	
20 27		chute			89			y's sh		J	44 A	ima 1m	in po	111011	01	2 3		nge o		)1	45		moll		mark	.5		raille		ourec	1	155	5 Of	the mi	iddle	
28	Put a	way a	swo	rd	92 94			coat		1	46 C		crate	d		4		sion			5			sh app	arel		104			de of				all inl		
30		nande			94	rop		ed wit	ui a		47 H					5	Fem	ale s	sheep		5	4 N	othin	ng mo				alloy						l bette		
31		len fal			96		ied g	rass			te	ache	er			6		assist			5	5 A	hole				106							jectile		
33		s for d			98	At	flowe	er		]	149 T		-pron	ged		7		et sta			5			ed pla					anist				2 Aut 3 Are	thentic	C	
36 38		e cou	2	ide	99	Со	ount c	of peo	ople	1	1	bear	of fici	h		8 9	App Arbi	licab	bie		5		· ·	nt stor +	ie		107 108				m			elic mbed	110000	rd
38 40	Exca	vatior pade	ı pit		10	0 A t	fish				50 T 52 T					9 10			the w	omh	5	5ι 9 Δ	uppor smal	τ ll drir	ık		108 110			matl(	/11			nt rigł		
40		tress				1 Ex		1			152 I					11			biscu					seafo			111							own se		-
43		mour	ntains	5			od of		9		57 C			r		12	A si				0		ish				112			t				w woo		
46	Ador	e					umal drink	hides	S	1	159 S	toryb	book			13	Lear	ning	Towe	r's		2 A	ct in	answ			115	Ring	-shap	ed ca				stroys	~ 1	
47		es of c						g vess	els		61 A				ak	1.4	loca		<b>C</b>		6			ry iter			117							glish r		
48 50		blic sp					-	r grai			64 A					14	Fun			ant	6				on hip		119					177	7 An	nonk		
50 52		iny to mers	some	5			innin	-			l67 S l68 S					15 16			pigm the ha		6 7		rudge ily fr	e arou mit	nd		121 124						8 Clu	2		
52 57		k inde	entati	ons				o sou	nder		69 P				es	10			n syst		7			h desk	ζ		124 127			ر ا				estival		
60		ent ki			114	4 Dr	ied g	rapes	5	1	170 O		uv			18	Trar							reckl			129					180		uncy i		
61	Dorr	nant s	ру						listric	t j	171 D	esign					min	eral				(0	coll)				131	Light	t in m		nent	10		vemer		
63	Flow	sudd						of hai	ır	1	175 A	stim	nulan			20	Ave							ist's s			132	Skin	bubb	les				ingle j		
	Λ	re-all			12		ound		+		179 A		k			21		ate (			7			s aboo			133						-	ghtless		
64		فنما الم			12			emen			182 Ju		of +1-	10		23 29		rge r		nd	7 8			ectile			134			IC				group o	or wa	v CS
64 66	Asm		<u>11</u>			/	nnou				<u> </u>		- + + ne	1:41/47							x			37				chor-	in~			1 × 1	יינא ר	1 X		
64 66 67	A sm Unde	er a sp		is			blical recen				184 A 188 F				r	29			e arou	nu			estin		s			show Short		orma	nce		5 Ata 5 Abi		gold	
64 66	A sm Unde	er a sp ng dire		IS	12	3 A 1		tion 1		1	184 A 188 F 189 S	lying	, com	ipany	r	32	head	1	e arou 1 cont		8	2 G	olf n	nound	s inant		136 137	Short	t perf			186	6 Ap	ax plied g nks as		t